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AUGUST SCHEDULE

Monday, August 5 - 12:15 p.m. Westwood Shopping University Ave.
Tuesday, August 6 - 2:00 p.m. Beatles Presentation

Thursday, August 8 - 12:15 p.m. Ice Cream trip to Crescent Ridge

Friday, August 9 - ROMEO Outing Time and Place TBD

Monday, August 12 - 12:15 p.m. Kohl’'s shopping trip

Wednesday, August 14 - 9:30 a.m. Medical Nutrition Therapy appointments

Wednesday, August 14 - 4:00 p.m. Cookout with BINGO at 3:15 p.m. Music by
Mr. DJ, Tad Travis

Monday, August 19 - 2:00 p.m. Dr. Gary Hylander presents
Tuesday, August 20 - 9:00 a.m. Essex Train & Riverboat Day Trip

Wednesday, August 21 - 6:30 p.m. Arm Chair Travel with Steve Farrar visiting
the California/Pacific Parks

Thursday, August 22 - 12:30 p.m. Afternoon of Music with DJ Bobby V.
Monday, August 26 - 12:15 p.m. Market Basket Shopping

Wednesday, August 28 - 4:00 p.m. Last Cookout with Tune Timers Swing Band
Thursday, August 29 - 9:30 a.m. Caregiver Support Group

Friday, August 30 - 11:00 a.m. JULIET Outing, Destination TBD

Saturday, August 31 - The Center is closed for the Labor Day Holiday

Saturday Schedule

Zumba at 9 a.m.

Movies at 10:15 a.m.

Lunch ($5) at noon,

Mah Jongg and BINGO at 1p.m.

Bocce Court is open and rooms are available for small group activities
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A CULTURAL AND HISTORICAL REFLECTION OF THE 1960’'S
THROUGH THE MUSIC OF THE BEATLES
Tuesday, August 6 at 2:00 p.m.

Revisit the 60’s when the Beatles changed everything and it started on the

Ed Sullivan Show in February 1964. Join presenter, Fran Hart, as he explores
the cultural impact of the Beatles through video clips, live music and fabulous
sing-a-longs. This program is funded by the Medfield Cultural Council.

OPERATION VALKYRIE @ 75: THE PLOT TO ASSASSINATE HITLER

Join Dr. Hylander on Monday, August 19 at 2 p.m. as we examine the details
of the plot to assassinate Hitler. By 1944, with the Allied landings in France
and the collapse of the Eastern Front, conspirators within the German Officer
Corps planned a coup to eliminate Hitler and to open negotiations with the
West to end the war. After careful planning, Col. Claus von Stauffenberg
volunteered to place a bomb in Hitler's conference room timed to explode
during his daily military briefing. Pre-registration is required for this event.
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